
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

*NEW Impressionist France 9D AMS-BOD (Aug 15 2025)

Ship Windstar Cruises Star Legend
Date Friday, 15 August 2025
Duration 9 nights

From Amsterdam to Bordeaux
Prices from £361 per person per day

PRICES

Suite From

£3251 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 15/08/2025 Amsterdam Embark, Depart: 19:00

Sat 16/08/2025 Zeebrugge (Bruges) Arrive: 09:30, Depart: 18:00

Sun 17/08/2025 Cruising the Seine River Arrive: 14:45, Depart: 18:00

Mon 18/08/2025 Rouen Arrive: 21:00, Depart: 23:59

Tue 19/08/2025 Le Havre Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 19/08/2025 Rouen Arrive: 00:00, Depart: 01:00

Wed 20/08/2025 St-Malo Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 21:00

Fri 22/08/2025 La Rochelle Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Sat 23/08/2025 Bordeaux Arrive: 11:30, Depart: 23:59

Sun 24/08/2025 Bordeaux Arrive: 00:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Suite (DS) £5688 Star Balcony Suite (SBS) £4634

Star Balcony Suite (SBS1) £5029 Star Porthole Suite (SP) £3251

Star Ocean View Suite (SS1) £3646 Ocean View (S) £3544

Ocean View (S1) £3617 Ocean View (S2) £3712

Ocean View (S3) £3778 Balcony (BS) £4494

Balcony (BS1) £4831 Owner's Suite (OW) £7465

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


